
Lincoln Award: Illinois Teen Readers' Choice
Steering Committee 2024-2025

The steering committee administers the award for AISLE by coordinating the efforts of Illinois school and public
librarians who vet the hundreds of nominated titles to a semi-finalist list of 75. Next, the committee organizes a
panel of adult and student volunteer readers who ultimately select titles for each year’s master list. Once the
master list is finalized, the steering committee also creates and publishes new promotional materials for Illinois
teachers and librarians to launch their own programs.

Please join us in promoting literacy by registering your school or library today!

Jennifer Jazwinski (Co-Chair), Algonquin Area Public Library District - JABViolin@gmail.com
Kara Williams (Co-Chair), Hillcrest High School - kwilliams@bhsd228.com
Rachel Bostick, Metea Valley High School - rachel_bostick@ipsd.org
Jessica Brown, Chicago Public Library - jbrown1@chipublib.org
Michelle Emerick, Lake Zurich High School - michelle.emerick@gmail.com
Beth Libberton, St. Charles East High School - elizabeth.pelayo@d303.org
Marion Olea, Northlake Public Library District - molea@northlakelibrary.org
Amy Phillips, Riverside Brookfield High School - phillipsa@rbhs208.net

NOMINATIONS: Jessica Brown, Kara Williams
PUBLICITY: Marion Olea
READING: Rachel Bostick, Michelle Emerick, Beth Libberton
RESOURCES: Jennifer Jazwinski, Amy Phillips

Carolyn Kinsella, ex officio
AISLE Executive Secretary - execsecretary@aisled.org - registration and voting

Return to AISLE’s Lincoln page.
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